Filter for Removing Dust and Drain in Compressed Air
Air Filter
●Filter for Drain and Dust (Filtering Accuracy: 5µm)
●Resin-made Bowl Guard which does not corrode.
●Two Drainage Methods: Manual or Auto Draining
Air Filter
MPa0
0.5
1  Air preparation Series
■ Model Designation (Example)
FTA 300 03
Air Filter ④
Flow Direction
Flow Rate：300l/min(ANR)
①
Port Size
③
Bracket
① Port Size
02：Rc1/4(Taper Pipe Female Thread)
03：Rc3/8(Taper Pipe Female Thread)
■ Specifi cations
Model Code FTA300-□ -MD FTA300-□ -AD
Port Dia. Rc1/4 (02) Rc3/8 (03) Rc1/4 (02) Rc3/8 (03)
Fluid Medium Air
Max. Operating Pressure
Min. Operating Pressure
Pressure Resistance
Operating Temp. Range
Filtering Accuracy 5µm
Bowl Capacity －
B
③
MD
④
②
Drainage Type
② Drainage Type
MD：Manual Drain
AD：Auto Drain
③ Fixing Bracket
No Code：Without Bracket
B：With Bracket
④ Flow Direction
No Code：Left to Right
R：Right to Left
Body (Aluminum Die Casting)
 OUTIN
Filter Element (PE)
Bowl Guard (PA)
Manual Drain Cock
Bowl (PC)
Buffle (POM)
Deflector (POM)
O-ring (NBR)
Adapter (Nickel-Plated Brass)
■ Construction
Symbol of
Manual Drain
Symbol of
Auto Drain
1.83 cubic inches (30cc)
145psi (1MPa)
7.25psi (0.05MPa) 21.75psi (0.15MPa)

0.5
1  Air preparation Series
■ Model Designation (Example)
FTD 300 03
Mist Filter ④
Flow Direction
Flow Rate：300l/min(ANR)
①
Port Size
③
Bracket
① Port Size
02：Rc1/4(Taper Pipe Female Thread)
03：Rc3/8(Taper Pipe Female Thread)
■ Specifi cations
Model Code FTD300-□ -MD FTD300-□ -AD
Port Dia. Rc1/4 (02) Rc3/8 (03) Rc1/4 (02) Rc3/8 (03)
Fluid Medium Air
Max. Operating Pressure
Min. Operating Pressure
Pressure Resistance
Operating Temp. Range
Filtering Accuracy 0.3µm (Collecting Efficiency：99%)
Bawl Capacity －
B
③
MD
④
②
Drainage Type
② Drainage Type
MD：Manual Drain
AD：Auto Drain
③ Bracket
No Code：without Bracket
B：with Bracket
④ Flow Direction
No Code：Left to Right
R：Right to Left
Body (Aluminum Die Casting)
 OUTIN
Mist Element Ass'y
Bowl Guard (PA)
Manual Drain Cock
Bowl (PC)
O-ring (NBR)
Adapter (Nickel-Plated Brass)
■ Construction
Symbol of
Manual Drain
Symbol of
Auto Drain
145psi (1MPa)
7.25psi (0.05MPa) 21.75psi (0.15MPa)
41~ 122°F（5 ~ 50°C）
217psi (1.5MPa)
1.83 cubic inches (30cc)
FTD
Model Code

0.5
1  Air preparation Series
■ Model Designation (Example)
FTM 300 03
Micromist Filter ④
Flow Direction
Flow Rate：300l/min(ANR)
①
Port Size
③
Bracket
① Port Size
02：Rc1/4(Taper Pipe Female Thread)
03：Rc3/8(Taper Pipe Female Thread)
■ Specifi cations
Model Code FTM300-□ -MD FTM300-□ -AD
Port Dia. Rc1/4 (02) Rc3/8 (03) Rc1/4 (02) Rc3/8 (03)
Fluid Medium Air
Max. Operating Pressure
Min. Operating Pressure
Pressure Resistance
Operating Temp. Range
Filtering Accuracy 0.01µm (Collecting Efficiency：99%)
Bawl Capacity 1.83 cubic inches (30cc) －
B
③
MD
④
②
Drainage Type
② Drainage Type
MD：Manual Drain
AD：Auto Drain
③ Bracket
No Code：without Bracket
B：with Bracket
④ Flow Direction
No Code：Left to Right
R：Right to Left
Body (Aluminum Die Casting)
 OUTIN